REAR MOUNT
MODEL ET1547/L SERIES

= | 00
T
- 460 - B
- 439 I -
— 380 -— SEE DETAIL C I
— 310 - - 363 _
~ 30 - i DETAIL C
SCALE  2.000 = O
i 5 5 ) Slek Fdefo 0 10T © [of o olefed Aol
T b A I @ @ é
[ N ‘ ! © O T (CNCHONONCHONONOHONONOHONON CHONONONONONOHONONONONONCHONONONCHNONONONG) f:
‘ \Ji gg £:@ OCNCHONONCHONONCHONOROHNONON CHONONONONONCHONONONONONCHONONONCHNONONONG) i:
4>< 43 jgg @ CHOHONONCHONONCHONOCNONONON CHONGACHONONOHONONONONONCHONSNONCHONONONG) L
S L = O | utiil % !
— | (ACTIVE AREA) [ + * CEal @O > TN Y ® o © — = ?
b .
150 70 15 @ 75
229 ¢ 286 o | '
296 = | (ACTIVE AREA) | - U_J e ° @ ) —
L — ' N < = ‘ ©
! o) TP tj © : = ﬁ@u 1] — 1 ©
O O O o T o 5 o y © T
' : :/‘ o Ll
{ ) ! | N i = 11
' o 0 ! Bl ! () N W - I s % o609 5 oo~ | '
. i 4
- mwmiWTCJS - PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION  “A" B
SEMOTE 05D 056986-000 FT 15470 -0ONWC - | 67 .3 57
CONNECTOR 516452-000 FT 15470 -TSWC- | 67 .3 57
— | i - @L%Eﬁj C32978-000 FTI5470L-TUWC - 67 .3 57
| - 823428-000 FT 15470 -8SWC - | 67 .3 57
| @’ "'m o.u @ SHEET 1 OF 6
| QT *! = - J 576426-000 FT 15470 -8UWC - | 67 .3 57 SCALE 12
- C80308-000 FT 15470 -6SWC- | 70.3 650
Vg%&&g%% CONNECTOR A65349-000 ETI54T7L-6UWC - 70.3 60
TOUCH INTERFACE 387888-000 FT 15470 -9SWC - | 70.5 | 61.5
USB OR SERTAL F10657-000 FT 15470 -9UWC - | 70.5 | 61.5
C59911-000 FT 15470 -3CWC- | 67 .3 57 OUCHSYSTEMS
MS500235

DIMENS TONS ARE [N MILLIMETERS

DATE: 06/07/05

REV: |




REAR MOUNT
PLATE CUT OUT

t |

—~— 3[4 —— - 370 —

0

— 10 = - 34 -

238" +- a 436 -+ 238 -+ 50

HORIZONTAL INSTALLATION NO BRACKET INSTALLATION

OOOOOOOOOO

OOOOOOOOOO

=

=

NOTES:

MATERTAL: SHEET 2 OF 6
| WOOD: @4.5 HOLES THRU FOR M4 SCREWS W/NUTS,

OR, NO THRU HOLES, SCREWS FOR WOOD @ 4mm,

2.5l METAL: CONCEALED HEAD THREADED STUDS M4 W/NUTS. NOTE:

3D FILES AVAILABLE.

TOUGHSYSTEMS

MS500235

DIMENS TONS ARE [N MILLIMETERS DATE: 06/07/05

REV: |




3 160 _ FRONT MOUNT
MODEL ETI567L SERIES
— 439 - 363 —
— 400 SO Jf S —
FRONT PANEL
I - "SEE TABLE' i -
e Flel® o 19T ~_© e o ool Aol A
D A I @ ® 11
// ‘ $ %OO M1 N (DNCHOHNONONOHNOCHONONOHNOHNONON CHONONONOHONONONOHNONONONOHONONONONONONONG) | }
: gg I:@ [ONCHOHONONOHOHNONONOHOHNONONCHONONONONONONONOHONONONOHONONONONONONONG) % '
jﬂﬂ]ﬂjgg 5 @ [ONCHONONONOHONONONOHONONON CHONCEONONONONONONONONONOHONSHONOHONONONG) : ‘
ool | H n = 296
— — 3045 - —-— ? Gl @& = TN N ® . ® - e #
(ACTIVE AREA) T 10 B
316 75
70 o 275 @ ﬁ
P47 ¢
) o3 ! \ J ©) © @ @ -
229 oo L
(ACTIVE AREA) L Lo ” 7 p e hpor— T 5
4x 4.3 jﬂi | B @ %
1 -® 17
\& ) ! 7 o )
' Bl ! 6 ® ) ® 0 o0]® Ju) i Y
— ‘B‘ -— - _
~ 318 — =AY 303 . 380
e - T FRONT PANEL
POWE R
SWITCH CABLE PIP NUMBER PIP DESCRIPTION MATERIAL COUNTRY
CONNECTOR 3mm THICK NORTH
= \ =____ Crz2404-000 FLO-PLATE-15MODULAR ALUMINUM AMER I CA
Eﬂﬁkﬁﬁi = —— BLACK ANODIZED ONLY
@@@@@@ @@@@@@@@@@@@@@ meTH‘CK
} -ﬁ- @ : 7 A82804-000 |ELUBEZEL-TOMOD STAINLESS STEEL FURO ONLY
q ﬂ e DQQ I oo lenon BLACK POWDERCOAT
J D82339-000 |ELO-BEZEL-15MOD TN INUESS sTEEL “URO ONLY
-SST?
REMOTE TOUCH N BRUSHED FINISH
0SD INTERFACE
CONNECTOR  USB OR SFRIAL CONNECTOR USE WITH ELO MONITORS
PART NUVBER PART DESCRIPTION “A” B
PART NUMBER |‘PART DESCRIPTION- “A” “B” 056986-000 CT 5470 -ONWC - | 57 3 57
321660-000 cl oo /L -0ONWC-| o/ .3 ol 516452-000 CT 1547 - 7SWC - | 57 3 57
05/ /710-000 cl oo /L - TSWC- | o/ .3 ol C32978-000 CT 1547 - 7TUWC - | 57 3 57
43725714-000 -~ oo /L - TUWC- | o/ .3 ol R233428-000 CT 1547 -8SWC - | 57 3 57
046906-000 Fl oo /L-8SWC - | o/ .3 ol S5T6426-000 CT15471 -8UWC - 57 3 57 SHEET 3 OF 6
252302-000 CT1567L-8UWC-1 | 67.3 57 C80308-000 “T15471 -6SWC-1 | 70 3 50 SCALE 12
463/718-000 cl oo /L-6SWC- | 0.3 o0 AE5349-000 CT 1547 -6UWC - | 70 3 0
0/3496-000 oo /L-6UWC - 0.3 o 0 R87888-000 CT 1547 -9SWC - | 70 5 51 5
#1567L SERIES MONITOR COMES WITH FRONT F1065/7/-000 1S4 7L -9UWC - | 10 .5 ol . 5
MOUNT BEZEL C72404-000 PRE-ASSEMBLED
Ch9911-000 ST S4 7L -3CWC - | o/ . 3 o TOUCHSYSTENS
MS500235
DIMENS IONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS DATE;Ré)\e/s_/?wos




FRONT MOUNT
PLATE CUT OUT

- 139 -
y
L2 -
298" T |
O T L
e *
7
HORIZONTAL INSTALLATION
NOTES
MATERTAL:

| .WOOD: ©4.5 HOLES THRU FOR M4 SCREWS W/NUTS,
OR, NO THRU HOLES, SCREWS FOR WOOD @ 4mm,

2.5l METAL: CONCEALED HEAD THREADED STUDS M4 W/NUTS.

DIMENS TONS ARE [N MILLIMETERS

10

439

[©)
@ [ M@H—L@d

SHEET 4 OF 6

NOTE :
3D FILES AVAILABLE.

TOUGHSYSTEMS

MS500235

DATE: 06/07/05

REV: |




RACKMOUNT
MODEL ET1547L SERIES
FOR 19° COMPUTER RACKS
(NORTH AMERICA ONLY)

- 187 .6 — = |3 — 380 -
- - — 303 —
e RACKMOUNT
"SEE TABLE\
‘ 1 L1 F __F q
I O o P? ‘ - :ﬁﬂwﬁﬂ& gﬂ(@ O] — © @Y ole®| ﬁﬂ@ﬂ El: - I
‘ EE £ O OSSN E
O @ mwjgg Q @ OHONONCHONONONONONONONONONONOECVEONONONONONONONONONONONNONONONONONO] : @
g - 305 — g ~—Ill | ® | . \ - ®
(ACTIVE AREA) I %gg |
260 : o0 i . 9 290
108 10kE : = il
335 | 46 229 1|23 275 IR
(ACTIVE AREA) i oo ? ® %_
: o ® . . ) e
-O | O 9 iB e — =i 18] — X y ® -
' i/ | :“ o Ll 7?7
v \ J 1 . : : : N |
- m - { i : = “@le]o_o ® o CH @ o olofg— | - ¢ '
! T 8y ] - T h T
R i 3 RACKMOUNT
g e PIP NUMBER PIP DESCRIPTION
D84822-000 ELO-15INCH-RACKMOUNT-BKT
USE WITH ELO MONITORS
PART NUMBER | PART DESCRIPTION "B
POWER TOUCH
SWITCH INTERFACE 056986-000 CTI5470 - ONWC - | 57
H OB U I H C80308-000 CTI547L -6SWC - | 57
= T - A65349-000 CTI5470 -6UWC - | 57
B S R = L 516452-000 ETI547L-TSWC- | 57
e Vo - 590 @) (8 4
ﬂ - DQQ ] C32978-000 CT 15470 - TUWC - | 57 T s o €
s IR CURIELTOR 576426-000 FTI547L-8UWC- | 60
CONNECTOR CONNECTOR 387888-000 CTI547L -9SWC - | 51 .5
C10657-000 CTI5470 - 9UWC - | 51 .5
C10657-000 CTI5470 - 9UWC - | 57
C59911-000 CT 15470 - 3CWC - | 57 TOUCHSYSTEMS
MS500235
DIMENS TONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS DATE:Ré)\?/Cl)7/05




RACKMOUNT
MODEL ET1547L SERIES
FOR 19° COMPUTER RACKS
(EUROPE ONLY)

- 482 .6 -
- 380 -
- 465 — - rk W B o _
‘ RACKMOUNT ~ i — -
"SEE TABLE"
) O O H b . o oK Fdef® 0 TO1 — O O 6 ® e Aol O \
i ® © L
(i ‘ ) 8 §§ [E (ONCHONONOHOHNONONOHOHONONONOHONONOHOHONONOHNOHONONONOHONONONONONONONG) %
]7@ B 305 _ ) jw3§§ ) @ &) OCODOO0OO0O000000000O00D000000000B800000O0 : )
) (ACTIVE AREA) ) ¥ i | / - E .
355 T ”25% 0 o l © . ® Il 296
029 o 0 sl
o (ACTIVE AREA) o IR )75 % 1 ]
s || U | . e e 1]
feoh 35480 :>©E . . - - ﬁ
J—O O 3@ - © I [N —r T T10 ®© -
' :L el .
e % | i
' I I - NI : — () ) s s —— - ) =] — i !
S
o 370 —r=— PIP NUMBER PIP DESCRIPTION
- "B - F40623-000 ELO-BEZEL-15MOD-RACK2-DG
POWE R TOUCH USE WITH ELO MONITORS
SWITCH INTERFACE
UoB OR SERTAL PART NUVMIBER | PART DESCRIPTION “B”
ﬁ 05609860 -000 o4 7L -0ONWC - | 57
E A o @@@5@ F o o 5 6 o C80308-000 o4/ -6SWC - 57
ﬂ p -’- .‘.o A65349-000 ETI547L-6UWC- | 57
J \u 5lo4d452-000 o4/ - TSWC - 57
0$D SAULE CONNECTOR 823428-000 CT15470 -8SWC - | 6.0 SCALE 12
CONNECTOR CONNECTOR
o0l d4726-000 o4 -SUWC - 60
381888 -000 o4/ -9SWC - 61 .5
-1 065/-000 o4 7L -9UWC - 61 .5
Co59911-000 o4/ -3CWC - o 0
TOUCHSYSTEMS
MS500235
DIMENSTONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS DATEhg\?/?7/05




